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eco-friendly auto saloon

RATE LIST

Sno.

Services offered

HATCHB
ACK
(RS.)

SEDAN
ENTRY
(RS.)

SEDAN
MID
(RS.)

SEDAN
PREMIUM
(RS.)

SUV/IMPV
(RS.)

HIGH END
SEDAN
(RS.)

HIGH END
SEDAN
L/XL
(RS.)

HIGH END
SUV/MPV
(RS.)

EXOTICS
(RS.)

Package 1 (Exterior Detailing)

HP Wash/ Steam Wash

Shampoo

Washing & Cleaning of Door Frames

Rim/Alloy Cleaning

Engine Steam Wash

Windshield Chemical Top Up

Underbody HP Wash without lift

Body Liquid Polishing / Waxing

Exterior Plastic/Rubber Parts Polishing

Tyre Polishing

Glass Cleaning

Complete Vaccuming including Seats &
Boot

Polishing of Dashboard & Doors

Deodorize

600

600

600

600

800

900

900

900

900

Package 2 (Interior Detailing)

Complete Vaccuming including Seats &
Boot

Roof Cleaning

Upholstery Cleaning / Leather Cleaning &
Conditioning

Carpet Cleaning

Cleaning of Door Panels

Steam Cleaning in AC Vents, Switches,
Seat Channels, Dashboard

Boot Shampooing

Polishing of Dashboard, Door Panels,
Rubber Beadings

Cleaning of Foot Mats

Deodorize

Glass Cleaning

900

1100

1200

1400

1600

1700

2000

2500

2500




Package 3 (Intensive — Interior &
Exterior Detailing)

It covers:

Package 1

Package 2

1300

1500

1700

2000

2200

2500

2500

3000

3000

Compounding & Waxing

1350

1500

1700

2000

2200

2200

2200

2500

2500

5 Step Paint Protection / Correction
Treatment

Steam Wash

Claying

M/c Compounding

M/c Glaze Polishing

Sealant

Waxing

Alloy Cleaning

Glass Cleaning

Exterior Plastic Parts Polishing

Tyre Polishing

2500

3000

3200

3700

4000

4500

4500

5000

5500

Diamond Treatment

Diamond Coating is Long lasting clear &
hardest coating with extreme strength
resistance & water repellency. It is 60%
silica with 99.9% purity. It is thicker & dry
faster on surface. It darkens the paint. Its
Thickness is 4~5 microns 2 layers.
Advantages:

(a) Durability about 2-3 years.

(b) Water & other forms of liquid repel from
surface. This is known as Hydrophobic or
Beading Effect.

(c) Protects paint from scratches, acid rain,
bird droppings, road film, tar and harmful
UV rays.

(d) Provides deep, rich gloss with a self-
cleaning effect, making future washing of
your vehicle, faster and easier.

(e) Enhance surface hardness

(f) Protection against dirt & corrosion

(9) Easiness in removal of dirt & grime
(h) Savings on the Cleaners

9000

12000

13000

14000

15000

17000

18000

19500

25000

Windshield Treatment

1000

1200

1200

1300

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500




8 |Car Graphics

CATEGORIES :

Hatchback : Nano, Alto, Wagonr, 110, 120, Swift, Micra, Fabia, Indica, Ritz, Getz, Punto, Polo, Yuva, Beat, Zen, Jazz, Liva, Figo, Spark, Santro, Indica Vista,
Brio, Alto 800, Astar, EON, Maruti 800, Palio, Alto K10

Sedan Entry : Desire, Aveo, Indigo, Accent, Ikon, Etios, Verna Old Model, Fiesta, Amaze, Esteem, Sail, Fusion
Sedan Mid : Honda City, Civic, Corolla, Baleno, Lancer, Manza, Linea, SX4, Rapid, Sunny, Vento, Optra, Ford Classic, Logan, Scala

Sedan Premium : Octavia, Verna Fluidic, Mercedes B Class, Ciaz

SUV/MPV : Innova, Xylo, Cruze, XUV 500, Scorpio, Duster, Tata Safari, Eco Sport, Ertiga, Qualis, Eco, Bolero, Quanto, Sonata, Renault Fluence, Laura, Altis,
Yeti, Terrano, Mahindra Thar, Sumo, Ambassador

High End Sedan : BMW 3 Series, Audi A4, Mercedes C Class, Accord, Passat, Superb, Jetta, Elantra, Sonata, Renault Fluence
High End Sedan L/XL : BMW 5 Series, 7 Series, Mercedes E Class, S Class, Audi A6, Tiana, CRV, Kizashi, Camry, Aria

High End SUV/MPV : BMW X1, X3, X5, X6, Mercedes M Class, G Class, Viano, Audi Q3, Q5, Q7, Fortuner, Land Cruiser, Land Rover Freelander 2, Pajero,
Volvo, Endeavour, Terracon, Outlander, Captiva, Rexton, Safari Storm, Prado

Exotics : Bentley, Rolls Royce, Super Cars, Lamborghini, Porsche Panamera, Cayenne, Jaguar, BMW Z5, Lexus, Mini Cooper, Fiat 500, Beetle, Hummer,
Land Rover Evoque, Audi A8, R8

Terms & Conditions:

1. Service tax extra as applicable.
2. The above rates are inclusive of manpower, machines & consumables.
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