

RATE LIST

Sno.	Services offered	HATCHB ACK (RS.)	SEDAN ENTRY (RS.)	SEDAN MID (RS.)	SEDAN PREMIUM (RS.)	SUV/MPV (RS.)	HIGH END SEDAN (RS.)	HIGH END SEDAN L/XL (RS.)	HIGH END SUV/MPV (RS.)	EXOTICS (RS.)
	Package 1 (Exterior Detailing)		600	600	600	800	900	900	900	900
	HP Wash/ Steam Wash									
	Shampoo									
	Washing & Cleaning of Door Frames									
	Rim/Alloy Cleaning									
	Engine Steam Wash	600								
	Windshield Chemical Top Up									
	Underbody HP Wash without lift									
	Body Liquid Polishing / Waxing									
	Exterior Plastic/Rubber Parts Polishing									
	Tyre Polishing									
	Glass Cleaning									
	Complete Vaccuming including Seats & Boot									
	Polishing of Dashboard & Doors									
	Deodorize									
2	Package 2 (Interior Detailing)		1100	1200	1400	1600	1700	2000	2500	
	Complete Vaccuming including Seats & Boot	900								
	Roof Cleaning									
	Upholstery Cleaning / Leather Cleaning & Conditioning									
	Carpet Cleaning									2500
	Cleaning of Door Panels									
	Steam Cleaning in AC Vents, Switches, Seat Channels, Dashboard									2500
	Boot Shampooing									
	Polishing of Dashboard, Door Panels, Rubber Beadings									
	Cleaning of Foot Mats									
	Deodorize									
	Glass Cleaning									

3	Package 3 (Intensive – Interior & Exterior Detailing)									
	It covers:	1300	1500	1700	2000	2200	2500	2500	3000	3000
	Package 1									
	Package 2									
4	Compounding & Waxing	1350	1500	1700	2000	2200	2200	2200	2500	2500
5	5 Step Paint Protection / Correction Treatment	-	3000	3200	3700	4000				5500
	Steam Wash									
	Claying						4500		5000	
	M/c Compounding							4500		
	M/c Glaze Polishing	2500								
	Sealant	2500								
	Waxing									
	Alloy Cleaning									
	Glass Cleaning									
	Exterior Plastic Parts Polishing									
	Tyre Polishing									
6	Diamond Treatment									
	Diamond Coating is Long lasting clear & hardest coating with extreme strength resistance & water repellency. It is 60% silica with 99.9% purity. It is thicker & dry faster on surface. It darkens the paint. Its Thickness is 4~5 microns 2 layers. Advantages: (a) Durability about 2-3 years. (b) Water & other forms of liquid repel from surface. This is known as Hydrophobic or Beading Effect. (c) Protects paint from scratches, acid rain, bird droppings, road film, tar and harmful UV rays. (d) Provides deep, rich gloss with a self-cleaning effect, making future washing of your vehicle, faster and easier. (e) Enhance surface hardness (f) Protection against dirt & corrosion (g) Easiness in removal of dirt & grime (h) Savings on the Cleaners	9000	12000	13000	14000	15000	17000	18000	19500	25000
7	Windshield Treatment	1000	1200	1200	1300	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
•	TITLE OF THE STATE	.000	00	00	.500	1.000	.000			

8	Car Graphics				

CATEGORIES:

Hatchback: Nano, Alto, Wagonr, I10, I20, Swift, Micra, Fabia, Indica, Ritz, Getz, Punto, Polo, Yuva, Beat, Zen, Jazz, Liva, Figo, Spark, Santro, Indica Vista, Brio, Alto 800, Astar, EON, Maruti 800, Palio, Alto K10

Sedan Entry: Desire, Aveo, Indigo, Accent, Ikon, Etios, Verna Old Model, Fiesta, Amaze, Esteem, Sail, Fusion

Sedan Mid: Honda City, Civic, Corolla, Baleno, Lancer, Manza, Linea, SX4, Rapid, Sunny, Vento, Optra, Ford Classic, Logan, Scala

Sedan Premium: Octavia, Verna Fluidic, Mercedes B Class, Ciaz

SUV/MPV: Innova, Xylo, Cruze, XUV 500, Scorpio, Duster, Tata Safari, Eco Sport, Ertiga, Qualis, Eco, Bolero, Quanto, Sonata, Renault Fluence, Laura, Altis, Yeti, Terrano, Mahindra Thar, Sumo, Ambassador

High End Sedan: BMW 3 Series, Audi A4, Mercedes C Class, Accord, Passat, Superb, Jetta, Elantra, Sonata, Renault Fluence

High End Sedan L/XL: BMW 5 Series, 7 Series, Mercedes E Class, S Class, Audi A6, Tiana, CRV, Kizashi, Camry, Aria

High End SUV/MPV: BMW X1, X3, X5, X6, Mercedes M Class, G Class, Viano, Audi Q3, Q5, Q7, Fortuner, Land Cruiser, Land Rover Freelander 2, Pajero, Volvo, Endeavour, Terracon, Outlander, Captiva, Rexton, Safari Storm, Prado

Exotics : Bentley, Rolls Royce, Super Cars, Lamborghini, Porsche Panamera, Cayenne, Jaguar, BMW Z5, Lexus, Mini Cooper, Fiat 500, Beetle, Hummer, Land Rover Evoque, Audi A8, R8

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Service tax extra as applicable.
- 2. The above rates are inclusive of manpower, machines & consumables.